
KANUA NERRUP 

S.NO 

1 

Ref. No. KNPS/CH/..IS9AA. 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 

PUBLIC SCHCoL! 
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KAMLA NEHRU PUBLIC SCHOOL 
Affiliated to CBSE, Delhi. Aff. Code No : 1630445, School Code 20432 

(A New Generatlon English Medium, Co-Educatlonal Senlor Secondary School) 

LIST OF PARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION(PTA) MEMBERS: 2025-26 
NAME OF THE MEMBER 

Ms.Nidhi Bansal 

Mr. Jaspal Singh 

Ms. Anupam Choudhary 
Mr. Sonu Kumar Katnoriya 

Mr.Kawalpreet Singh 

Ms. Surjit Rani 

Ms.Amrita 

Ms.Nitin 

Ms.Meenakshi Sharma 

Ms.Satinder Kaur Rai 

Ms.Malti Duggal 

lesiient 
School Managing Coyimittee 

Kamla Nehru Pubiic School 

Address 

Chhati Gali, Mehli 
Gate,Phagwara 

E-Mail : knps_ch@yahoo.com 

Village Khangura 
Tehsil Phagwara, 
Distt.Kapurthala 

H. No 264, Gali No. 17, 
Rattanpura, Phagwara 

Guru Nanak New 

Avenue, 
Hoshiarpur Road, 

Street No.8, 
Phagwara 

61,Green Avenue 
Plahi Road, Phagwara 

Andreli Basti V. P.O. 

Dosanjh Kallan 
District Jalandhar 

Tehsil Phillaur 
c/o Nitin Garg,Lane 
No 2 ACC Cement 
Lane,Near Satluj 
Hospital,Chahal 
Nagar,Phagwara 

BXL 58, Street No. 1, 
Prem Nagar, Railway 

Road, Phagwara 

Varinder Nagar,Panj 
Mandri Road,Block 

1,Gali No-1 
Phagwara 

Village Bambian 
wala.PO Kukar Pind, 

Distt.Jalandhar 

Website: kamlanehrupublicschool.com 

Gaushala 
Road, Behind Handa 
Janz Ghar, Phagwara 

Contact 

No. 

9041111863 

9814769506 

9915067753 

8264350721 

9814471777 

7814629446 

9876979178 

7889140078 

9914870098 

9814045378 

chak Hakim, Pagvarend4402, Phone: 01824-229583, 229829 

9814073810 

Name of the 

Student 

SHOWCASE 
SCHOOLS 

Namrata 

Bansal Grade XI 

Harjot Kaur 
Grade XII 

Ashmika, 
Grade IX 

Vaanya Katnoriya 
Grade VII 

Manridham, 
Grade VI 

Jasnoor Virdi 

Grade III 

Date.29.95:2,92.S. 

Parent/Teacher 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Parent 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

PrincipalACAdemies 

Kamla Nehru Public Schoo! 

ChakHakim, Phagwara, 

school 
Recognition of 
International 
Dimenslon in 
Schools 
2025-2027 
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